
Date: 04/02/2026 Name: BOV Winter League - Premier Promotion 2026 Start: 17:12:18 - End: 19:20:00

EXILES WELBEES Final Score Time Out Cap

Officials
Niki Lanzon

Simon Vassallo
Andrew Pisani 13 1 W

Name # Goals

Alan BORG COLE 1 0

Gianni SCHEMBRI 2 0

Timmy AGIUS 3 0

David PACE LUPI 4 2

Matteo MARTELLACCI 5 0

Michael NAUDI 6 1

Mark FENECH 7 2

Kurt GRISCTI (C) 8 3

Francesco SCARDINO 9 1

Keith TANTI 10 2

Kyle NAVARRO 11 1

Nathan BONAVIA 12 1

Myron BRIMMER 13 0

Max PARIS RHODING 14 0

15 0

Time Exclusion 1 Time Exclusion 2 Time Exclusion 3

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

Q1 39.40 Q3 05:54 -

- - -

Q2 36.80 Q4 02:03 -

Q3 04:43 Q3 07.30 -

Q1 03:09 - -

Q3 01:27 - -

Q1 02:21 Q2 05:39 Q4 02:37

Q2 07:33 Q2 01:06 Q4 03:24

- - -

- - -

- - -

OTTERS NIVEA Final Score Time Out Cap

Officials
Mijat Mijatovic
Steve Dimech
Enzo Dimech

Daniel Azzopardi
10 2 B

Name # Goals

Mattia GRECH 1 0

Bence BEBOK 2 5

Karl SCICLUNA (C) 3 0

Kenneth MICALLEF 4 1

Noah CAMILLERI 5 0

David DIMECH 6 0

Isaac AZZOPARDI 7 0

Adam AZZOPARDI 8 1

Simon APAP 9 0

Neil CINI 10 0

Matthew FARRUGIA 11 3

Julian BUGEJA 12 0

Cleavon BORG 13 0

Dean CAMILLERI 14 0

15 0

Time Exclusion 1 Time Exclusion 2 Time Exclusion 3

- - -

Q1 04:32 Q2 04:35 -

Q3 07:06 Q3 06:25 -

- - -

- - -

Q1 01:14 - -

Q1 02:09 Q2 02:01 -

- - -

- - -

Q1 05:14 - -

Q4 04:34 - -

- - -

- - -

Q3 02:32 - -

- - -

Partial Score White Blue

1 2 1
2 1 2
3 7 6
4 3 1

Final 13 10

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

Time W B Event Score

06:10 8 Goal 1-0

05:14 10 Foul

04:32 2 Foul

03:09 9 Foul

02:21 11 Foul

02:09 7 Foul

01:56 11 Goal 2-0

01:14 6 Foul

39.40 5 Foul

37.60 2 Goal 2-1

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Time W B Event Score

07:33 12 Foul

05:39 11 Foul

05:38 2 Goal 2-2

04:35 2 Foul

02:01 7 Foul

01:48 Timeout

01:22 9 Goal 3-2

01:06 12 Foul

01:06 4 Goal 3-3

36.80 7 Foul

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Time W B Event Score

07:23 2 Goal 3-4

07:06 3 Foul

06:51 12 Goal 4-4

06:40 2 Goal 4-5

06:25 3 Foul

06:11 8 Goal 5-5

05:54 5 Foul

05:54 2 Goal 5-6

04:43 8 Foul

04:03 10 Goal 6-6

03:17 4 Goal 7-6

02:51 11 Goal 7-7

02:32 14 Foul

02:19 7 Goal 8-7

02:05 11 Goal 8-8

01:27 10 Foul

42.30 7 Goal 9-8

16.80 8 Goal 10-8

07.30 8 Foul

05.20 8 Goal 10-9

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Time W B Event Score

07:07 10 Goal 11-9

04:34 11 Foul

04:33 Timeout

04:20 4 Goal 12-9

03:24 12 Foul

02:37 11 Foul

02:37 Timeout

02:22 11 Goal 12-10

02:03 7 Foul

39.30 6 Goal 13-10

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

SIGNATURES

Referee 1
Ronnie Spiteri

Referee 2
Neville Mercieca

Judge 1
Luke Galea

Judge 2
Debbie Tully

Delegate
Ivan Sciriha


